139-2010	CL I	cc 4 / Asm 190	10/34,10	1 GUST LEKE	17640
*INS. CASE OWNER	Buk	ASSIGNM	1ENT	Date / Time	16/9
Sarveyor.				egistered in Merimen:	-
Pre-assign / CCU	/FTE	,		0911000	14
Insured Vehicle No	SKS 6866	7	Claim No.	59minat	'T
Name of Insured	OH 45 MING		Policy No. :	:	
2_0				· ·	
Insured Tel No.	:HP:	12/11/0	Make / Model :		
Excess Sec II :SS		AISIDIM	Place of Accident		-
Is driver the owner		are of Accident	Company (Water)	<u> </u>	
If NO, Driver Nam Driver Tel 1		au Conducti	OI GIA REPORT Insured Liability	YES NO ; TP GIA REP % Final ?	_
	NO. :	(VALYES) NO)	insured Liability	70 Fillal I	1617.40
SHE 6102	$\vdash -$				
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	WS Tel Lia	
Date/ Time					
	SHUGHT - C13/14/15	Out of High		Non-Reporting ltr (1st)	DATE/PIC
	545(8667 - 65) Smot	SOMET LICENCE	LAR DOUBLE	Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
		11 12011		Non-Reporting ltr (Final): Notification ltr (if non-pickup):	
	-CAHANC	14224520119 2		Call OI:	UPL .
- 5s/10 -	ZWZ 101.			After call ltr to OI:	21/0/19
oblin	D SULC MANDAUL	71999000001 7.719		Ocumentation Check List:	Handler Typist
3810 -	offer FIERE SO CRE	ndina acceptance		Notification ltr (if non-pickup) After call ltr to OI:	
Min	SLATE (8) \$1868-20	The Part du to J		Authorisation To Act:	
		Ing I do to		Release Voucher:	
			I I	inal Repair Bill:	
1				Car Rental Invoice:	
				Towing Invoice	
				Medical Bill:	
			i i	TR:	2
			2	Mandate/Reject Instruction:	
				.OD	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Data/Flavor	Count There		Payment Breakdown Form:	
ALLEMENT ADVICE	Arthur A Hillian	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos: Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by: KANN	
Repair Cost: US	ss 1700-00 (3 c	days) Reduction 4 102 7		Email _	Cáll
FINAL SETTLEMENT	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	firm with 700V		Email Call	
Final Liability:	% (OO) (Agreed / Asse	essed) BOLA S/N No. :)	1	f NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
Repair Cost: (VVIII) Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS (BA) 00	days) 1 470-10			
Loss of Use (LOU):		days) X 4-10-10		CODDW 0	ZNISE -
Loss of Income (LOI):		days)			0
LOR only LOU only				~ (III)	- Ju
GIA/LTA Search	S\$ 2-00				A
Medical:	S\$	gara eeusumaaaaaaaa) Claim status: Normal/Rejo	ect/Private Settle
Disbursement: Legal Cost	SS =	(e.g. Tow/ Independent		(i) Report Format	3901
Total:		bal Sum SS:		Journey Me.	
FINAL PAYMENT		firm with:	ï	Smail Call	
Dayes 1:	ss 1888-470 cm	PYENNEY PLAT	amotive Sou	the state of the s	
Payer 2 (Strike IFN.A.)		12.1	/		
Payce 5: (Strike IF N.A.)	85	(1)		17	

	ASSIGNMENT
From Date:	Veh No: SHC 6102 P Yr Regn: 29 Ay 214
Estimate(Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Tab / Prime Mover /
OD/TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Insped Vehicle No:	Make: KIA Optime c.c 1685.
at Workstop m/s	Make: KIA Optime c.c 1685. Colour S: Inc A/C: Insufed/Std/NI/NA
of	Sp.Reading 5 4 /571 T/Radio: Insuped / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CINO: KNAKM 814MES 465 696
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Gir / Poor / Burnt
Sum in sumd: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Ino der / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STDZA/Rim or
	Tyre Size; F: 205/6711.6
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S	O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO OF Achilles
Bal. or Market Value:	11 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 1
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	Front Rear R/Bal. 2 mm R/Bal. 2 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	184 - 7
Est Repairs: 3 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 13/6/4 D.O.I. 1 ×/6/4
Lum Sum: 90 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at Prewe
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date:Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
The March and	A-A
LLG 41300 - CRE	a-4708).70/70/.)
	N
* 3 repair days + 3 ppl	· + (surday) = 6 days.
Date/Time, File Pass to?	5 2 8
. Frem. Report	Days Of Repair:
Date/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
	dd Fee: : Site Insp (\$)_s+Rs_si
A	
Report Format :	
Lump Sum / I.B.I; (\$	
)	:Weekend (\$)
	TOTAL

23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE 486443

TEL: 65446676 / 65446689 FAX: 62141511 CO. REG:200707743D GST REG:200707743D

14-Jun-19

ESTIMATE REPAIR BILL FOR KIA OPTIMA REGN NO: SHC 6102 P

1 pc	Bootlid emblem X 🛵	5	27.00
1 pc	Bootlid CRDi - Ase-	S	29.00
1 pc	End panel inner garnish 💢 🗢	\$	74.00
1 pc	Rear bumper	\$	696.00
1 pc	Rear bumper lower cover - 4	S	206.00
2 pcs	Rear bumper side bracket o/s & n/s @ \$29.00 Xxx	S	58.00
1 pc	Rear bumper inner sponge 🔀 🦟	S	114.00
1 pc	Rear bumper reinforcement 🗶 🗡	5	607.00
2 pcs	Rear bumper stay o/s & n/s @ \$5\$.00 > 54	5	108.00
2 pcs	Rear bumper reinforcement lower bracket @ \$18.00	5	36.00
2 pcs	Rear bumper reinforcement upper bracket @ \$18.00	\$	36.00
2 pcs	Rear bumper reflector n/s & o/s ⊕ \$46.00	\$	92.00
	Rear bumper reflector n/s & o/s ⊕ \$46.00	5	2,083.00
	Less 10%	5	208.30
	The state of the s	5	1,874.70
S/NETT	- Indiana de la companya de la compa	.\	
1 set	Rear bumper clips	4	48.00
1 set	End panel inner garnish clips × *	3	30.00
1 set	Bootlid stickers	\$	100.00
1 set	Reverse sensor	\$	280.00
1 pc	Rear bumper top protector / Kalin 14/6/A 170	s	50.00
	Sundry Nu / 14/6/19 170	sh	
	Towing Fee 3 Py	\$	50.00 20
	Us	5	50.00 ×
	To dismantle / replace reverse sensor to new bumper and Affice Preset to the same	rolls	128.00 20
	To dismantle / refit the inner garnishes, inner linings, inner trims, cushion seat, carpet, etc to facilitate repairs.	\$	18000-2
	To labour charge for dismantle and renew the accident damaged parts. Including knock-out, straighten, repair, reshape and adjust of the end panel, etc.	\$	2.00 850 00
	To putty and spray painting on bootlid lower garnish, rear bumper, end panel	\$	500 00 3·60
	To apply rustproofing on the repaired and replaced panels.	\$	120-00 × ~
	(ALL THE REPAIR COSTS ARE SUBJECTED TO GST.) 2/6/d	\$	4,382.70
	THE ABOVE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR DO NOT INCLUDE ANY UNFORESEEN DAMAGES.	145	\$ 1300/ 3/20

23 CHANGI SOUTH AVE 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE 486443 TEL: 65446671 FAX: 62141511 CO. REG: 200707743D GST REG: 200707743D

Our Ref: SHC6102P/SJ

We would appreciate if you could look into the subject matter and let us have your favorable offer within 14 days. If you are agreeable to the settlement of the above said claims, please forward us your discharge voucher as for our client's signature and payment made to "Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd".

Please note that if we do not hear from you within the stipulated 14 days, we will have no alternative but to appoint our solicitor to act on our behalf to commence proceedings against you without further notice to you.

Yours faithfully,

ARC

Claims Department - Foong Shiuh Jye

Email: shiuhjye.foong@premiertaxi.com

NB: We encourage all parties to liaise with us via email to expedite all matters

PS: Please quote our reference no when replying

c.c. Client - Premier Taxis Pte Ltd

23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE 486443

TEL: 65446676 / 65446689 FAX: 62141511 CO. REG:200707743D GST REG:200707743D

14-Jun-19

ESTIMATE REPAIR BILL FOR KIA OPTIMA REGN NO: SHC 6102 P

	Bootlid emblem *		27.00
1 pc		\$	
1 pc	Bootlid CRDi	\$	29.00
1 pc	End panel inner garnish 🗡	\$	74.00
1 pc	Rear bumper	\$	696.00
1 pc	Rear bumper lower cover	Ş	206.00
2 pcs	Rear bumper side bracket o/s & n/s @ \$29.00 ×	\$	58.00
1 pc	Rear bumper inner sponge	\$	114.00
1 pc	Rear bumper reinforcement 🔀	\$	607.00
2 pcs	Rear bumper stay o/s & n/s @ \$53.00	\$	108.00
2 pcs	Rear bumper reinforcement lower bracket @ \$18.00	\$	36.00
2 pcs	Rear bumper reinforcement upper bracket @ \$18.00	\$	36.00
2 pcs	Rear bumper reflector n/s & o/s @ \$46.00	\$	92.00
	Rear bumper reflector n/s & o/s @ \$46.00	\$	2,083.00
	Less 10%	\$	208.30
		\$	1,874.70
S/NETT	Proposed Contraction	1	
1 set	Rear bumper clips	3	48.00
1 set	End panel inner garnish clips ×	\$	30.00
1 set	Bootlid stickers	\$	100.00
1 set	Reverse sensor	\$	280.00
1 pc	Rear bumper top protector / Kolin ICKH	S	80.00
	W 11 to 1205	2	20
	Sundry	S	50.00 20
	Reverse sensor Rear bumper top protector Sundry Towing Fee	\$	5000 ×
	To dismontia / contact courses conces to new humans and	roll	
	reset to the same	\$	120.00 30
	To dismantle / refit the inner garnishes, inner linings, inner		138.00 30
	trims, cushion seat, carpet, etc to facilitate repairs.	\$	180.00
	To labour charge for dismantle and renew the accident		
	damaged parts. Including knock-out, straighten, repair,		200
	reshape and adjust of the end panel, etc.	\$	850.00
	To putty and spray painting on bootlid lower garnish, rear bumper, end panel	\$	690 00 360
	18475-410 (#10-00/17/00/07/14 #0/00/1440)	stab.	
	To apply rustproofing on the repaired and replaced panels.	\$	120:00
	VALUE DE DE DATE AND	\$	4,382.70
	(ALL THE REPAIR COSTS ARE SUBJECTED TO GST)		

THE ABOVE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR DO NOT INCLUDE

ANY UNFORESEEN DAMAGES.

CASH SALE/WORK ORDER No: AE 4408



PEOPLE'S VEHICLE SERVICE PTE LTD

BLK 3023A, UBI ROAD 1 #01-60, SINGAPORE 408717 TEL: 6743 1987 (3 LINES) FAX: 6743 0013 Reg No: 200415052W

# Primier	Date, 14.6-19
	Model No: OPT/MA
From: CGH Tax	(Hana :
其他 Remark: () (Cus 時 M O (22-0 2:12	02:52 AMOUNT: S
注意:多少司作用技之单称。在这十中每有任何结束 NOTE: Vehicle is towed at owner's risk. The company acce vehicle whilst being towed	e A 乾燥、一胞 也 非土 8 时 有 章。 epts no responsibility for damages or other misdemeanour to your
姐手人 Authorised by: UV6	此皆人 SWM Received by:

Text size + -

Enquire Transaction History

Transaction History Details

Log Date/Time:

29 Aug 2014 / 10:30:32

Receipt No :

AACCK001-AX239-140829-000025

Asset Type:

Vehicle

Transaction Amount:

\$62,506.00

Asset ID:

SHC6102P

Channel:

AA Counterless - CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD

Transaction Type:

Business Transaction

Reference No.:

01-02 Register New Vehicle (AA)

20140829103032000201

Vehicle No.:

SHC6102P

Vehicle Type:

H10 - Public Transport Taxl (Motor Car)

Vehicle Attachment 1:

Air-Con (Taxi)

Vehicle Attachment 2:

Vehicle Attachment 3:

Vehicle Scheme:

Taxi (Company)

First Registration Date: 29 Aug 2014

Original Registration

Date:

29 Aug 2014

Vehicle Make:

KIA

Vehicle Model:

OPTIMA 1.7(A) DIESEL

Chassis No.:

KNAGM414ME5465696

Engine No.:

D4FDDH308228

Motor No.:

Trailer Chassis No.:

Propellant Diesel 4

Passenger Capacity:

1685

Engine Capacity: Power Rating:

1584

Unladen Weight: Maximum Laden

2050

Weight: Primary Color:

Silver

Secondary Color:

Manufacturing Year:

2013

Open Market Value:

\$19,778.00

Minimum PARF Benefit:

\$7,366.00

PARF Eligibility:

No. of Transfer:

Effective Ownership

29 Aug 2014 10:30:32

Date/Time: COE No.

2014082901001354D

COE Expiry Date:

28 Aug 2022

COE Bid Category:

Actual QP/PQP Paid Amount:

\$50,088.00

Lifespan Expiry Date:

28 Aug 2022

Owner ID Type

Company

P. Vinant



Service Request Details

Claim

S9M01OPC

Reference

None 🥒

Loss Date

June 13, 2019

Report Date

Jun 14, 2019 3:04:07 PM

Request Date

June 14, 2019

Due Date

June 21, 2019

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

Next Step

Agree to perform service

Decion Work

Accept Work

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

SHC6102P

PROPERTY

PPTIMA-1.7 D (A)

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

OH YI MING 9 RHU CROSS, #06-09 COSTA RHU, 437436, Singapore

YIMING.OH@GMAIL.COM

Claim Handler

LOH Cynthia 6568804843

cynthia.loh@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

NON REPORTED

Messages	Invoices	History	Documents	Assessment	Metrics	Notes
New Message						
TYPE				0		
SENT		6/1	4/19 3:32 PM			
FROM		LOH	l Cynthia			
SUBJECT		NO	N REPORTED			
BODY		INS	URED'S H/P: 911	39087 / EMAIL: \	YIMING.OH@	GMAIL.C
		4				

DHAKAL Raghav

From:

Vincent Chua <vincent.chua@premiertaxi.com>

Sent:

Friday, June 14, 2019 2:24 PM

To:

SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey

Cc

Goh Wee Dek; Liew Hai Leong

Subject:

Pre-inspection/Accident involving between SHC6102P & SKS6866Z on 13.06.2019

Attachments:

14062019141111-0001.pdf

Categories:

Raghav

Dear all.

We refer to the vehicles mentioned above.

Vehicle to be Surveyed: SHC6102P

Insured Vehicle: SKS6866Z Date of Accident: 13/06/2019

Name of Workshop: Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd

Address of Survey Location: 23 Changi South Avenue 2, #01-02, S (486443)

Name of Contact Person: Mr Vincent Chua

Contact Number: 65446689

Email Address of Contact Person: vincent.chua@premiertaxi.com

"Vehicle available for survey at any time"

We prefer AXA in-house surveyor as the SJE for this PRS.

Please kindly arrange for survey soonest.

Thank you.

Regards

Vincent Chua
Operations Assistant
Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd

Address: 23 Changi South Ave 2, #01-02 Singapore 486443 Tel: 6214 8880 Ext 066 | DID: 6544 6689 | Fax: 6214 1511

Visit us at: www.premiertaxi.com.sg

Confidentiality Notice. | This e-mail message, including any attachments, is for the sole use of the intended recipient(s) and may contain confidential or proprietary information. Any unauthorized review, use, disclosure or distribution is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, immediately contact the sender by reply e-mail and destroy all copies of the original message.

A Please Consider Your Environmental Responsibility Before Printing This E-mail. SAVE OUR TREES and REDUCE POLLUTION



51 UHI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Immediate Advice

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Date:

25/10/2019

Survey Details:

Date of loss	13-Jun-19
Date of appointment	14-Jun-19
Date of survey	14-Jun-19
Location of survey	PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:	THIRD PARTY CLAIM	
Vehicle number	SHC6102P	
Make and Model	KIA OPTIMA 1.7(A) DIESEL	
Date of registration	29-Aug-14	
Parf Rebate		
Market Value	\$	
Parf Rebate	\$	
Nett Loss	\$	-

Repair details:

Initial Estimate	4,382.70
Illitial Estillate	4,302.70

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts	\$ 1,035.90
Check items (estimate)	\$ 151
Labour	\$ 610.00
Total	\$ 1,645.90
Lump Sum(if applicable)	\$ 1,300.00

Number of days for repair	3.0
---------------------------	-----



51 UBI AVE 1, #02-25 PAVA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

Remarks:

03 RECOMMENDED REPAI	R DAYS + 1 SUNDAY + 1 SATURDAY +
1PRS = 6 DAYS	

Mandate:

Liability(TP)	100%	
Proposed repair cost	\$ 1,391.00	W/GST
Loss of use	\$	
Loss of rental	\$ 594.60	6days X \$99.10
Loss of income	\$ 2	
LTA search fees	\$ 2.00	
Others	\$	
Proposed Total	\$ 1,987.60	

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) .

Menu



<MANDATE IA> - S9M01QPC {ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKS 6860Z(OI) & SHC 6102P(TP) ON 13/06/2019}

Type

Question

Message

LIABILITY: 100% BOLA \$27: INFORMED OI ABOUT TP CLAIM AN NCD ISSUE. AGREED TO SETTLE AT BEST. WE SEEK YOUR MANDATE AT \$1987.60 (CLAIMING LOR). MANDATE IA HAS BEEN UPLOADED IN SMARTCLAIM. KINDLY LET US HAVE YOUR APPROVAL/INSTRUCTION. THANKS - CCL

Reply



OFFICE 23 Changi South Avenue 2 #01-02 5(486443) TEL 65436676 / 65436689 FAX: 62141511 CO. REG NO.: 200707743D GST. REG. NO.: 200707743D

TAX INVOICE

PREMIER TAXIS PTE LTD 23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 2 #03-02 SINGAPORE 486443

DATE

30-Jul-2019

PAGE

1 OF 1

ITEM	Description	QTY	U.PRICE	A	MOUNT
	FINAL REPAIR BILL FOR KIA OPTIMA REGN NO: SHC6102P			\$	1,300.00
	TOTAL LUMPSUM REPAIR COSTS AS RECOM		BY SURVEYOR GST @ 7% GRAND TOTAL	\$	1,300.00 91.00 1,391.00



for Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd

(ALL THE REPAIR COSTS ARE SUBJECTED TO GST)

23 CHANGI SOUTH AVE 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE 486443 TEL: 65446671 FAX: 62141511

CO. REG: 200707743D GST REG: 200707743D

Our Ref: SHC6102P/SJ

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

14 August 2019

(By Email Only)

Attn: The Motor Claims Department

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd No.8 Shenton Way #27-01 Singapore 068811

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHC6102P AND SKS6866Z ALONG PIE - CHANGI (BEF CHANGI NORTH CRESCENT) ON 13.06.2019

We have been authorized by Premier Taxis Pte Ltd, the owner of Taxi vehicle number: SHC6102P, to claim against the party/parties responsible for the damages arising from the above-mentioned accident.

Our records show that you are the insurers of vehicle number: SKS6866Z at the material time of the accident with the driver of our client's vehicle, Mr. TAN GIE HE.

As a result of the accident caused by your Insured Driver's negligent driving and/or management of your insured's Vehicle Number: SKS6866Z, our client's vehicle was damaged and we have been put to loss and damage as follows:

		\$ 1987.60
3.	GIA Search Fee	\$ 2.00
2.	Loss of Rental (6 days x \$99.10 per day)	\$ 594.60
	Cost of repair (Incl. GST)	\$ 1391.00

A copy of each of the following supporting documents is enclosed:

- (1) GlA report, sketch plan and police report of SHC6102P
- (2) Driver's I/C and Driving License
- (3) Final repair bill
- (4) Vehicle registration card, Certificate of insurance, certification letter
- (5) Check In/Out Voucher

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) *

Menu



Re:<MANDATE IA> - S9M01QPC {ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKS 6860Z(OI) & SHC 6102P(TP) ON 13/06/2019}

Type

Question

Message **APPROVE**

Reply



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

21 OCTOBER 2019

OH YI MING 9 RHU CROSS #06-09 SINGAPORE 437436

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF : CC4/ASM19010634/K1ga3

YOUR REF : SKS 6866Z

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKS 6866Z & SHC 6102P ALONG/AT PIE TO ECP (UPPER

CHANGI FLYOVER ON 13/06/2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SHC 6102P against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in our favour. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to ceciliachong@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Driver's Work Permit
- Employment Letter from your company
- Authorisation letter
- Rental Agreement/ Leasing Agreement
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- · Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

 If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6749 4274 or email us at ceciliachong@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely

Cecilia Chong Case Handler DID: 6749 4274

FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: ceciliachong@lkkauto.com

Cc AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

LETTER OF AUTHORITY

Premier Taxis Pte Ltd

To:

To:	Premier 1 Exis Fie Litt		3 5	(5)
	23 Changi South Avenue 2			100
	#03-02			
	Singapore 486443		0	5 9
12			4	a
	And	¥1		11
			7 7	
	Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd	9)		
	23 Changi South Avenue 2			2
	#01-02	200		-
	. CU ((16) P	CK5 68	66 2	
100	TOWNT INVOLVING	310		
ACC	1.610 10 1015	cho - "	before che	an North
ON	13/06/2019 AT/ALONG	- Chengi)
OI.	E // 2			C-C)+)
12				attential proc
	TAN GIF HE		50068-	3062
1	I TAIN THE	, NRIC No		
**	"-	SH	c 6/02P ====	X 25
am.	the registered Hirer / Relief Driver of moto	or taxi No.	at the	
time	of the above accident.			
,			K 2	*
2.	Hereby you have my authority to:		1	
				0.8
	(a) send a letter of demand on my be	hair;	197	
	(b) negotiate a settlement on my behi	AIT;		
	(c) confirm a settlement / accept any	offer on my benan	Late.	
	(d) sign any Discharge Voucher (if n	ecessary) on my oc	tion monies on my	7
2.00	(e) receive payment of the settlement	nt sum / compensa	nottlement com b	
	behalf including to request that	the chedre int me	Settlement som o	*
	made payable to you.			
	2 2 2	9 2		
17.1	*			6.24
	* *			
		(+	115	
1	A link = 10tol	4	14/6/2019	
\times	My 100 500 60 306/	_		-
-	tensture with NRIC No.	Di	ate	
	-0			20
N	Ioma. TANGIE HE.			0/11/-101
1	1 2 1 2 1 2 1	Direct #	-05-301) (400181)
	BIK 181 BESOLL NOTTH	angi South Avenue 2 2 pore 486443 Set Automotive Services Pte Ltd langi South Avenue 2 2 pore 486443 FINVOLVING SHC6102P SKS 6866 Z FINVOLVING PIE - Changi (Lefter Chang, North CTS+) TAN GIE HE NRICNO. SG068306 Z Settered Hirer Relief Driver of motor text No. SHC6102P at the above accident. Sept a letter of demand on my behalf; negotiate a settlement on my behalf; oonfirm a settlement on on my behalf; oonfirm a settlement on on my behalf; receive payment of the settlement sum / compensation monies on my behalf including to request that the cheque for the settlement sum be made payable to you.		
-	A diamori			
	Address		-	F
MILES	Q1026 ± 338	Email:		_
7	COMBOL NO.	S. 12-12-12	2:	
10. 00.		3		Y 183 A

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd No.8 Shenton Way #27-01 Singapore 068811 This Settlement excludes any bodily injuries arising out of the above said accident and pertains to property damage only

Attn: The Motor Claims Department

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHC6102P AND SKS6866Z ALONG PIE - CHANGI (BEF CHANGI NORTH CRESCENT) ON 13.06.2019

We, Premier Taxis Pte Ltd, the registered owner of vehicle No: SHC6102P. We, hereby authorize the said workshop, M/s Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd to execute sign discharge voucher/Indemnity forms and all necessary documents in connection with and arising out of the above claim, and collect all compensation monies due to us from you or any other party, regarding the said accident.

Thank You.

Premier Taxis Pte Ltd Authorized Signatory Date 30.10- 3019



This Settlement excludes any bodily injuries arising out of the above said accident and pertain to property damage only

AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehide No:		SKREMEKZ	skassesz (Insd veh) shostoze (TP veh)		(veh)			
	9				Model: KIA OPTIMA -1.7 D (A)			
Date of Accident/Time:		13/06/2019	1306/2018					
Repair Est	mate	T	:5	4,687,49	5			
Final Repa	ir Cost (Wost)		:5	1,391.00	7			
Loss of Us			: 5	_			days at 5	per day
Rental (if a	inty)		:5	485.50			s days at \$ 99.10	per day
LTA/GIA	Search Fee		: 5	2.00				
Others			:\$	-				
	ada a sa		:5					
Final Settl	ement Sum		:5	1,888.50				
Payee Na	me : PREMIER AUTON	OTIVE SERVICE	SPTE	LTD			-	
is Third Pa	erty Workshop GIA	Argistered?	-	√] YES []	NO	(Kindly indicate below)		
Д	For Non GIA	Registered V	Vorks	shop: A	greed L	iability(%	()	
B).	For GIA Regi	stered Works	hop:	9	OLA Ap	plicable: Yes, No BOL	A Scenario No: 27	
	BOLA Liabilit	y: 100	(%)	A	dsessed	Liability (*):	(%)	
	* Assessed Li	ability to be f	illed	only for chain collisions	and fo	r cases where BOLA do	es not apply.	

NOTE:

Remarks

- 1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF SO REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.
- 2. THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.
- 3. AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Only applicable to rental claim - All document are to be submitted with this settlement confirmation. In the event, rental agreement / invoices are not received within 7 days of this signed confirmation, we will automatically revert to loss of use claim per the NIMA rates.

We/I confirmed that this is a full and final settlement that we and or our client have/had/has against you (AXA and their policyholder/authorised driver/tortfeasor) for any and all losses (past/present/future) arising from this acgrent.

Name of Witness:

Signature of Witness / Workshop stamp (if applicable)

thority of our client to act for and on their behalf in this agrident

Signature of workshop ve / Workshop stamp

KK

Name of Representative:

ANK

Signature of AXA's surveyor/representative: Name of AXA's surveyor /Representative:

AXA insurance Pte Ltd (Company Reg. No.: 199903512M) 8 Shenton Way #24-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

AXA Customer Centre #01-21/22 Telephone: +65 6880 4888 - axa.com.sg



20 June 2019

To Whom It May Concern

Dear Sir/Madam

CERTIFICATION LETTER

This letter serves to inform that Tan Gie He of NRIC Number S0068306Z is a registered driver of SHC6102P. Tan Gie He is paying daily rental rate of \$99.10 (Inclusive of GST).

Should you require further information, please contact us at 6214 8880.

Thank you.

Yours sincerely

Chin Bee Lian (Ms)

Assistant Vice President

Taxis Administration

Prepared By: Hasnah

PREMIER TAXIS PTE LTD
23 Changi South Avenue 2
#03-02
Singapore 486443
Telephone: +65 6214 8880 Fax: +65 6214 6330
www.premierinxi.com
Co. Reg. No. 200304975H

VEH NO. JOB NO.

CHECK IN /	OUT	VOUCHER
------------	-----	---------

DRIVER'S NAME TAIN	. CH	ECK IN / OUT VO	ICHER	JOB NO.
TAXI REGIN NO. 5 H C 6	OF HE	CHIRE 9 0 2 6 5 3 3 8	21	AREA OF DAMAGE HERE:
140619 63	IN DATE O	10619 TIMEOUT		
TAXI METER DOWNLOADED	4 1/2 3/4 #	TRES OUT FUEL OUT E 1/4 1/2 3/4		
I ACKNOWED DOOR	DATE/TIN	ME TOWED IN TO WORKSHOP ALL Y Y A HIT HIS ALL ALL Y Y A HIT ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL		
THAT THE SAME IS IN GOOD OI TOGETHER WITH THE ACCESS CONJUNCTION WITH THE TERM	A THAT I HAVE EXAMINED DIDITION AND TO MY SA DRIES / ITEMS LIST ABO RENTAL AGREEMENT.	D THE ABOVE SAID VEHICLE AN ATTISFACTION IN EVERY RESPECTIVE. THIS VOUCHER IS USED IN		
PINGUES NAME	1 × ×	Frehus	151	
TAN GIE HE	/	AN GIE HE		
Tuno	UNIVERS	IGNATURE / DATE / TIME	BODY MARKINGS	BONT
EMIER'S AUTHORISED WORKS! RVICE / REPAIRS DONE	(PREMIER'S	AUTHORISED WORKSHOP)	1 - Light Dent 2 - Serious Dent 3 - Light Server	5 - Damaged 6 - Chtp 7 - Crack
SERVICING DOTHERS: 17 BELT MIRCON SYSTEM ACCIDENT URBO RAKE SYSTEM 1 3 0	DATE/TIME OF ACCIDEN	DRIVER'S REMARKS	4 - Serious Scratch	6 - Pesling
LUTCH SYSTEM JLB VDER CARRIAGE	TP/V			



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-19-094797

Date of Request:

14/06/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd

23 Changi South Ave 2

#01-02

Singapore 486443

Dear Sir/Madam.

Enquiry Date

14/06/2019

Enquiry By

VINCENT CHUA WEE AN

TP Vehicle No.

SKS6866Z

Accident Date

13/06/2019

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
SKS6866Z	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd	16/04/2019-15/04/2021	6338 7288

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-19-094797

Date of Request:

14/06/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd

23 Changi South Ave 2

#01-02

Singapore 486443

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

14/06/2019

Enquiry By

VINCENT CHUA WEE AN

TP Vehicle No.

SKS6866Z

Accident Date

13/06/2019

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Intern	ationale Des Experts En Autom	oblle
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM19010	0634/K1ga3q2
AXA	HENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO N:CYNTHIA LOH	A. =	Date: 11-11-2019 Code: ASM	
1.		Policy Particula	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	М
	Insured Veh.	SKS 6866Z	Veh. Inspected	SHC 6102P
	Policy No.	VPA/P2280648	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S9M01QPC	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	14/06/2019
2.		Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	KIA OPTIMA	c.c	1685
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2014
	Chassis No.	KNAGM414ME5465696	Colour	SILVER
	Odometer	541551	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM
	General	FAIR		
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	205/65 R16	ACHILLES	7 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	205/65 R16	ACHILLES	7 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	205/65 R16	ACHILLES	7 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	205/65 R16	ACHILLES	7 mm
4.		Descri	ption of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	REAR PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.	×.	
5.		Gen	eral Information	
	Accident Date	13/06/2019	Inspection Date	14/06/2019
	Survey held at	PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SE	ERVICES PTE LTD	8
		23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENU	E 2 #01-02 SINGAPÓRE 486	443
5a.			Remarks	
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"		
5b.	- I - I - I - I - I - I - I - I - I - I	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	ate Days of Repair	DYGGEN SOUL D
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	3 Working Day	/5



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHC 6102P

ty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	BOOTLID EMBLEM (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	27.00	
1	BOOTLID CRDI (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	29.00	29.00
4	END PANEL INNER GARNISH (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	74.00	
1	REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	696.00	696.00
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER COVER (CONSISTENT)	CUT	206.00	206.00
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET O/S & N/S @\$29.00 (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	58.00	4
1	REAR BUMPER INNER SPONGE (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	114.00	
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	607.00	
2	REAR BUMPER STAY O/S & N/S @\$54.00 (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	108.00	
2	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT LOWER BRACKET @\$18.00 (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	36.00	5
2	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT UPPER BRACKET @\$18.00 (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	36.00	2
2	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR N/S & O/S @\$46.00 (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	92.00	7
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-208.30	-93.1
			1,874.70	837.9
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	48.00	48.0
1	SET END PANEL INNER GARNISH CLIPS (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	30.00	2
1	SET BOOTLID STICKERS (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	100.00	100.0
1	SET REVERSE SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	280.00	2
1	REAR BUMPER TOP PROTECTOR (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	80.00	50.0
1	SUNDRY (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	50.00	20.0
	3 8 8		588.00	218.0
	LABOUR			
	TOWING FEE.	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	3
	TO DISMANTLE /REPLACE REVERSE SENSOR TO NEW BUMPER AND RESET TO THE SAME.		120.00	30.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19010634/K1ga3q2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	TO DISMANTLE /REFIT THE INNER GARNISHES ,INNER LININGS ,INNER TRIMS ,CUSHION SEAT ,CARPET ,ETC TO FACILITATE REPAIRS .	NOT NECESSARY	180.00	
	TO LABOUR CHARGE FOR DISMANTLE AND RENEW THE ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS .INCLUDING KNOCK - OUT ,STRAIGHTEN ,REPAIR,RESHAPE AND ADJUST OF THE END PANEL ,ETC.		850.00	200.00
	TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING ON BOOTLID LOWER GARNISH ,REAR BUMPR ,END PANEL.		600.00	360.00
	TO APPLY RUSTPROOFING ON THE REPAIRED AND REPLACED PANELS.	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	
			1,920.00	590.00
	GRAND TOTAL		4,382.70	1,645.90

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	1,300.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19010634/K1ga3q2

KALVIN ANG WEI KUN

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or fort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

*

CLAIMS

Service Request Details

SPMOTOPC

- File

Vehicle Information Incident Wehicle Registration # Model Moles Wait for: Approve invoice Next Step Actions CC4/ASM19010634/K1ga3g2 🥒

14 Jun 2019 3:04:07 PM

Report Date

12 June 2019

Loss Date

Reference

16 August 2019

Request Date

Dise Date

PPTIMA-1.7 D (A)

Service Address

TPVD KIA

SHC61029

LIOK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Vendor Name

Third Party Wehicle Damage

Services

Type of Loss

9 RHU CROSS, #06-09 COSTA RHU, 437436.

Singapore

OHYIMING

YIMING.OH@GMAIL.COM

Primary Contact/Insured

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Claim Handler 6568804843 LOHCynthia

cynthia Johillaxa.com.1g

Metrics Assessment History Doctaments Document SubType Physics: 4 Uplicat Discounts Document Type Mesuges

Notes

NON REPORTED

Additional Instructions

AUTHOR

SUBTYPE

E

HWHE

DATE

https://xp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-requests.html#/service-requests/7serviceRequestNumber=121640&tab=invoices

103
8
0
ŝ
H
13
8
法
2
÷
8
윤
S
몵
8
퓽
æ
8
Z
Se
5
돲
ä
9
T
Ö
£
1/10
픋
丑
20
98
귤
쁫
8
2
100
ŏ
꾶
ş
EX.
5
M
ŧ
N
풀
ŏ
E
큐
ă
B.mc
000
XB.C
-14
뙲
H
Tip.
- 19
E
0
://wb.
100

	TME	SUBTIVE	AUTHOR	UNDADED
LAXImorea (4) poli	Projec	Surveyor? Assessor experime	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS. PTE LTD (TP)	12 November 2019
RENTAL RECEIPT pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	12 November 2019
PENTAL MILEAGE pat	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	12 Navember 2019
Likkingection (Zipdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP)	12 November 2019
LNKAdjustmentlapti	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	November 2019
CLA SEARCH pet	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LISK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	November 2019
PAYMENT BREAKDOWN, EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FORMLIME	Forms / Claim Documents	Satisfaction / Discharge Visuther	LKK ALITO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	12 November 2019
ALTHORISATION TO ACT FORMarit	Forms / Claim Documents	POA / Authority Letter	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	12 November 2019
LETTER TO Ougust	Letters and Correspondence	Policy Holders / Imsured	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	12 November 2019
LICK SURVEY PHOTO pull	Reports & Statement	Others	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	25 October 2019
LIXX RESURVEY PHOTO pult	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	25 October 2019

Claim Portal

ces
invoi
stab=
640
=121
mber=
STNU
edne
SeeR
?serv
lests/
-requ
ervice
ml#/s
sts.ht
reque
vice-r
r-sen
vendo
ndex-
html/i
ortal/
alm-p
0/68
тооле
TIS.BX
rtclair
smar
dv//s
Ħ.

NAD CTHER DOCCAMENTS, bell Statement Reports & Cotton CORE Excession 250 cotton NGD BANDICE, polity Reports & Cotton Cotton UNX ANTO CONSULTANTS 250 cotton DATE ALD 255 02019 polity Reports & Cotton Cotton UNX ANTO CONSULTANTS 250 cotton DATE ALD 255 02019 polity Reports & Cotton Others UNX ANTO CONSULTANTS 250 cotton COEREBATE polity Reports & Cotton Others UNX ANTO CONSULTANTS 250 cotton STATE ALD 255 02019 polity Format / Calina Cotton UNX ANTO CONSULTANTS 250 polity ALD STATE LIGHT Format / Calina Assertment LUX ANTO CONSULTANTS 250 polity ALD STATE LIGHT Format / Calina Assertment LUX ANTO CONSULTANTS 250 polity ALD STATE LIGHT Format / Calina Assertment LUX ANTO CONSULTANTS 250 polity ALD STATE LIGHT Format / Calina Assertment Conflicted or Report LUX ANTO CONSULTANTS 250 polity ALD STATE LIGHT Format / Calina Assertment Coefficient or Report Light LUX ANTO CONSULTANTS	Эми	Ř	South Tree	AUTHOR	DATE
Reports 6 Reports 6 Reports 6 Reports 6 Statement Calen Reports 6 Statement Calen Reports 6 Statement Calen Cocurent Coc	LOD AND OTHER DOCUMENTS pair	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	25 October 2019
Reports & Others Constitution	TOWING INVOICE pell	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	25 October 2019
Reports & Statement Calain Cohers Cohers Cohers Cohers Cohers Cohers Cohers Cohers Cohers Calain Cohers	MANDATE IA DD 25302019 priff	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TP)	25 October 2019
Forms / Claim Documents Forms / Claim Forms / Claim Documents Forms / Claim Forms / Cl	PARF COE REBATE aid:	Reports & Statement	Others	LICICALITO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	25 Octuber 2019
PHOTO polf Fours / Clain Others Others PTE LID (IP) FOUR Schudule / Covernote / LOH Cynthia Fours / Claim Fours / Claim Four Lib (IP) Four LID (IP) FOUR Schudule / Covernote / LOH Cynthia Four Lib (IP) Four L	TP ESTIMATE + TOWING poll	Reports & Statement	Estimate / Quotation	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	21 June 2019
Forms / Claim Assessment Assessment LUCK AUTO CONSULTANTS Documents Statement Statement Statement Statement Claim Policy Schedule / Covernote / LOH Cynthia Documents Certificate of insurance LOH Cynthia Certificate of insurance Cortispend Covernote / LOH Cynthia Documents Certificate of insurance Covernote / LOH Cynthia Documents Certificate of insurance Covernote / Monkshop Covernondence Workshop Details Certificate of insurance Covernondence Statement Covernondence Covernondence Statement Covernondence Statement Covernondence Covernondence Statement Covernondence Covernondence Statement Covernondence Covernon	Lick SURVEY PHOTO-pull	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TP)	19 June 2019
### GIA Reports & GIA Report LICH Cynthia **GLA Report Claim Policy Schedule / Covernote / LICH Cynthia **Documents Certificate of insurance LICH Cynthia **Documents Certificate of insurance LICH Cynthia **MACRICHOP pol Documents Certificate of insurance DHAKAL Raghav **CHARCHOP pol Documents Certificate of insurance DHAKAL Raghav **TP GIA REPORT pol Beports & GIA Report DHAKAL Raghav **TP GIA REPORT pol Beports & GIA Report DHAKAL Raghav	TP - IA.pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Assessment	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 June 2019
Forms / Claim Policy Schedule / Covernote / LOH Cynthia Documents Certificate of insurance Loth Cynthia Documents Policy Schedule / Covernote / LOH Cynthia Documents Certificate of insurance Letters and Workshop Detakkal. Ragham Correspondence Correspondence Gran Report Optional Statement Characteristics Color Report Covernote Statement Covernor Covern	OH GALPOF	Reports & Statement	GIA Report	LOH Cyrithia	14 June 2019
Forms / Claim Policy Schedule / Covernote / LOH Cyethia Bocuments Certificate of insurance Covernote / DHAKAL Righter Correspondence Workshop DHAKAL Righter Reports & GIA Report Covernor Statement	P72280648_F48_00001_1pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Pulicy Schedule / Covernote / Cortificate of insurance	LOH Cynthia	14 Arme 2019
Correspondence Workshop DHAKAL Raghav Correspondence GA Report CAR	P2280648_CL_00001_1 adf	Forms / Claim Documents	Policy Schedule / Covernote / Certificate of insurance.	LOH Cyethia	14 June 2019
Reports & GIA Report DHAKAL Raghay	TP PRI FROM WORKSHOP ad	Letters and Correspondence	Workshop	DHAKAL Raghav	14 June 2019
	SHC6102P TP GIA REPORT put	Reports & Statement	GiA Report	DHINKAL Raghav	14 June 2019

Claim Portal